THE BUNTINGFORD

COFFEE SHOP

MENU

BRUNCH

THE CLASSIC
A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN FILLED WITH A

POACHED EGG, SAUSAGE, BACON & CHEESE.

THE AVO!
A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN FILLED WITH

SMASHED AVOCADO; BACON & A POACHED EGG
TOPPED WITH CHILLI JAM.

NO MEAT BRIOCHE (V)
TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN FILLED WITH A VEGGIE
SAUSAGE, HALLOUMI, & CHILLI JAM.

THE BREAKFAST ONE (VG)
AVOCADO, CHERRY TOMATOES & ROCKET

SERVED ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH.

WAFFLE, EGGS & BACON
WAFFLE TOPPED WITH SCRAMBLED EGGS AND
STEAKY BACON, DRIZZLED WITH MAPLE SYRUP.

CHILLI SCRAMBLED EGGS (V)
SOURDOUGH TOPPED WITH SPINACH, CHILLI

SCRAMBLED EGGS, & GRATED PARMESAN.

GARLIC MUSHROOMS (VG)
SOURDOUGH TOPPED WITH SPINACH, GRILLED

GARLIC MUSHROOMS, CHERRY TOMATOES &
CHILLI FLAKES.

COFFEE SHOP BREAKFAST

CRISPY BACON SERVED WITH SCRAMBLED
FREE-RANGE EGGS, SAUSAGES, BAKED BEANS, A
LARGE GRILLED TOMATO, SLICED MUSHROOMS,
& YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY
TOAST.

OR MAKE IT “THE VEGGIE WITH GRILLED
HALLOUMI & VEGGIE SAUSAGES.

GRILLED GOATS CHEESE B/FAST
TWO POACHED OR SCRAMBLED FREE RANGE
EGGS SERVED WITH GRILLED GOAT’S CHEESE,
GRILLED ROOT-VEG, ROCKET, CARAMELISED
ONION CHUTNEY & YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE
OR GRANARY TOAST.

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

BACON OR SAUSAGE IN A TRADITIONAL OR
TOASTED SANDWICH, SERVED WITH YOUR
CHOICE OF CONDIMENT.

OR MAKE IT “THE VEGGIE BREAKFAST
SANDWICH” WITH OUR VEGGIE SAUSAGES.

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.95

7.95

7.95

12.00

12.00

6.00

PLATES

GRILLED GOATS CHEESE SALAD (V) 10.20

MIXED SALAD & ROOT VEG, TOPPED WITH GRILLED
GOATS’ CHEESE, SERVED WITH CARAMELISED ONION
CHUTNEY.

TOMATO MOZZARELLA (V)
TOASTED SOURDOUGH BREAD TOPPED WITH
TOMATOES, MOZZARELLA, BASIL PESTO & ROCKET.

JACKET POTATO

CHEESE, BEANS OR BACON.
YOUR CHOICE OF TWO SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD.

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT

GRATED CHEEDER CHEESE AND SLICED HAM TOASTED.

TOASTIES

SOURDOUGH OR YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD - INC. GF

ULTIMATE CHEESE (V)

BLUE, BRIE, CHEDDAR, RED ONION CHUTNEY AND
WHOLE-GRAIN MUSTARD.

REUBEN-ISH

SAUERKRAUT, PARMA HAM, CHEDDAR CHEESE,
GHERKINS, MAYONNAISE, WHOLE GRAIN
MUSTARD.

THE TOASTIE

CHEESE AND HAM OR CHEESE & TOMATO.

BACON & STILTON

WITH MANGO CHUTNEY.

THE ITALIAN ONE

PARMA HAM, MASCARPONE, PESTO, SLICED
TOMATOES & ROCKET.

THE VEGAN ONE (VG)

VEGAN CHEESE WITH SLICED MUSHROOM &
PESTO.

KIDS

BEANS OR SCRAMBLED EGG

1 SLICE OF TOAST ON YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE
OR GRANARY

COFFEE SHOP HOMEMADE PIZZA

HAM & CHEESE TOPPED SOURDOUGH CUT INTO
FINGERS WITH A KETCHUP BASE

MINI SANDWICHES
HAM / CHEESE / JAM - SERVED WITH CHUNKS OF
CUCUMBER & CHERRY TOMATOES.

BELGIAN WAFFLES

ONE WAFFLE SERVED WITH A SCOOP OF VANILLA
ICE CREAM & DRIZZLED WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE.

ON TOAST

TOAST

SOURDOUGH, WHITE, GRANARY OR A MIX,
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PRESERVE.

BEANS OR SCRAMBLED EGG

ON YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY

ALL OUR FOOD IS MADE FRESHLY TO ORDER - PLEASE BEAR WITH US DURING BUSY PERIODS.
OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN OUR KITCHEN, WHICH CONTAINS GLUTEN & NUT PRODUCTS.
GF BREAD AVAILABLE
FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES - BEFORE YOU ORDER YOUR FOOD AND DRINK, PLEASE SPEAK TO ANY MEMBER OF OUR TEAM IF YOU
WOULD LIKE TO KNOW ABOUT OUR INGREDIENTS.

7.95

9.95

5.00

8.50

8.50

6.95

8.50

8.50

7.00

4.50

4.95

4.95

5.95

3.50

5.95



THE BUNTINGEFORD
COFFEE SHOP

THE BUNTINGFORD COFFEE SHOP
WAS OPENED IN MAY 2009 BY KAY
HAMILTON-CROOK,

KAY TRULY BELIEVED THAT ALL
BUNTINGFORD NEEDED, TO MAKE
IT THE PERFECT PLACE TO LIVE,
WAS A HIGH-QUALITY COFFEE SHOP
SERVING EXCELLENT FOOD AND
DRINK, ALL DAY, EVERY DAY. THE
WHOLE TEAM BELIEVES IN
DELIVERING EXCELLENT FOOD AND
DRINK SOURCED AS LOCALLY AS
POSSIBLE. WE STRIVE TO BE PART OF
THE COMMUNITY BY CATERING
ABOVE AND BEYOND PEOPLE’S
EXPECTATIONS.

WE ASPIRE TO BE ZERO WASTE AND
ALL OF OUR TAKEAWAY
CONTAINERS AND COFFEE CUPS ARE
FULLY COMPOSTABLE.

WE HAVE SET UP A LOYALTY
SCHEME FOR USING RE-USABLE
CUPS, ALLOWING YOU TO WORK
YOUR WAY TOWARDS A FREE
COFFEE!

THE BUNTINGFORD COFFEE SHOP
61 HIGH STREET, BUNTINGFORD, HERTS, SG9 9AH
01763 273940



