## THE BUNTINGFORD COFFEE SHOP

## MENU

			HAM & CHEESE GRATED CHEEDER CHEES
	BRUNCH		TOASTIES
	THE CLASSIC A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN FILLED WITH A	8.50	SOURDOUGH OR YOUR
	POACHED EGG, SAUSAGE, BACON & CHEESE.  THE AVO!  A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN FILLED WITH	8.50	ULTIMATE CHE Blue, brie, cheddar, re whole-grain mustari
	SMASHED AVOCADO; BACON & A POACHED EGG TOPPED WITH CHILLI JAM.		REUBEN-ISH SAUERKRAUT, PARMA HA GHERKINS, MAYONNAISE
	NO MEAT BRIOCHE (V) TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN FILLED WITH A VEGGIE SAUSAGE, HALLOUMI, & CHILLI JAM.	8.50	MUSTARD.  THE TOASTIE CHEESE AND HAM OR CH
	THE BREAKFAST ONE (VG) AVOCADO, CHERRY TOMATOES & ROCKET	8.50	BACON & STILT WITH MANGO CHUTNEY
	SERVED ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH.  WAFFLE, EGGS & BACON	9.95	THE ITALIAN OF PARMA HAM, MASCARPORTOMATOES & ROCKET.
	WAFFLE TOPPED WITH SCRAMBLED EGGS AND STEAKY BACON, DRIZZLED WITH MAPLE SYRUP.	7.05	THE VEGAN ON VEGAN CHEESE WITH SLI
	CHILLI SCRAMBLED EGGS (V) SOURDOUGH TOPPED WITH SPINACH, CHILLI SCRAMBLED EGGS, & GRATED PARMESAN.	7.95	PESTO.
	GARLIC MUSHROOMS (VG) SOURDOUGH TOPPED WITH SPINACH, GRILLED GARLIC MUSHROOMS, CHERRY TOMATOES &	7.95	KIDS
	CHILLI FLAKES.  COFFEE SHOP BREAKFAST	12.00	BEANS OR SCRA 1 SLICE OF TOAST ON YO OR GRANARY
	CRISPY BACON SERVED WITH SCRAMBLED FREE-RANGE EGGS, SAUSAGES, BAKED BEANS, A LARGE GRILLED TOMATO, SLICED MUSHROOMS, & YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY		COFFEE SHOP HAM & CHEESE TOPPED S FINGERS WITH A KETCHU
	TOAST.  OR MAKE IT "THE VEGGIE WITH GRILLED HALLOUMI & VEGGIE SAUSAGES.		MINI SANDWIC: HAM / CHEESE / JAM - SER CUCUMBER & CHERRY TO
	GRILLED GOATS CHEESE B/FAST	12.00	BELGIAN WAFF
	TWO POACHED OR SCRAMBLED FREE RANGE EGGS SERVED WITH GRILLED GOAT'S CHEESE, GRILLED ROOT-VEG, ROCKET, CARAMELISED ONION CHUTNEY & YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE		ONE WAFFLE SERVED WI' ICE CREAM & DRIZZLED V
	OR GRANARY TOAST.	( 0 0	ON TOAST
	BREAKFAST SANDWICHES  BACON OR SAUSAGE IN A TRADITIONAL OR  TOASTED SANDWICH, SERVED WITH YOUR  CHOICE OF CONDIMENT	6.00	TOAST SOURDOUGH, WHITE, GR SERVED WITH YOUR CHO
	CHOICE OF CONDIMENT. OR MAKE IT "THE VEGGIE BREAKFAST SANDWICH" WITH OUR VEGGIE SAUSAGES.		BEANS OR SCRA

## **PLATES**

CHUTNEY.	
TOMATO MOZZARELLA (V) TOASTED SOURDOUGH BREAD TOPPED WITH TOMATOES, MOZZARELLA, BASIL PESTO & ROCKET.	7.95
JACKET POTATO CHEESE, BEANS OR BACON. YOUR CHOICE OF TWO SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD.	9.95
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT GRATED CHEEDER CHEESE AND SLICED HAM TOASTED.	5.00
TOASTIES SOURDOUGH OR YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD - INC. GF	
ULTIMATE CHEESE (V) BLUE, BRIE, CHEDDAR, RED ONION CHUTNEY AND WHOLE-GRAIN MUSTARD.	8.50
REUBEN-ISH Sauerkraut, Parma ham, Cheddar Cheese, Gherkins, Mayonnaise, Whole Grain Mustard.	8.50
THE TOASTIE CHEESE AND HAM OR CHEESE & TOMATO.	6.95
BACON & STILTON WITH MANGO CHUTNEY.	8.50
THE ITALIAN ONE PARMA HAM, MASCARPONE, PESTO, SLICED TOMATOES & ROCKET.	8.50
THE VEGAN ONE (VG) VEGAN CHEESE WITH SLICED MUSHROOM & PESTO.	7.00
KIDS	
BEANS OR SCRAMBLED EGG  1 SLICE OF TOAST ON YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY	4.50
COFFEE SHOP HOMEMADE PIZZA HAM & CHEESE TOPPED SOURDOUGH CUT INTO FINGERS WITH A KETCHUP BASE	4.95
MINI SANDWICHES  HAM / CHEESE / JAM - SERVED WITH CHUNKS OF CUCUMBER & CHERRY TOMATOES.	4.95
BELGIAN WAFFLES  ONE WAFFLE SERVED WITH A SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM & DRIZZLED WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE.	5.95
ON TOAST	
TOAST SOURDOUGH, WHITE, GRANARY OR A MIX, SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PRESERVE.	3.50
BEANS OR SCRAMBLED EGG ON YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY	5.95

GRILLED GOATS CHEESE SALAD (V) 10.20 MIXED SALAD & ROOT VEG, TOPPED WITH GRILLED

GOATS' CHEESE, SERVED WITH CARAMELISED ONION

ALL OUR FOOD IS MADE FRESHLY TO ORDER - PLEASE BEAR WITH US DURING BUSY PERIODS. OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN OUR KITCHEN, WHICH CONTAINS GLUTEN & NUT PRODUCTS.

GF BREAD AVAILABLE

## THE BUNTINGFORD COFFEE SHOP

THE BUNTINGFORD COFFEE SHOP WAS OPENED IN MAY 2009 BY KAY HAMILTON-CROOK,

KAY TRULY BELIEVED THAT ALL
BUNTINGFORD NEEDED, TO MAKE
IT THE PERFECT PLACE TO LIVE,
WAS A HIGH-QUALITY COFFEE SHOP
SERVING EXCELLENT FOOD AND
DRINK, ALL DAY, EVERY DAY. THE
WHOLE TEAM BELIEVES IN
DELIVERING EXCELLENT FOOD AND
DRINK SOURCED AS LOCALLY AS
POSSIBLE. WE STRIVE TO BE PART OF
THE COMMUNITY BY CATERING
ABOVE AND BEYOND PEOPLE'S
EXPECTATIONS.

WE ASPIRE TO BE ZERO WASTE AND ALL OF OUR TAKEAWAY CONTAINERS AND COFFEE CUPS ARE FULLY COMPOSTABLE.

WE HAVE SET UP A LOYALTY
SCHEME FOR USING RE-USABLE
CUPS, ALLOWING YOU TO WORK
YOUR WAY TOWARDS A FREE
COFFEE!

